

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 54288 of 2017

Petitioner :- Janardan Singh And 4 Others

Respondent :- Collector/Distt. Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 8 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ramanand Pandey, Pradeep Narayan Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Nanhe Lal Tripathi

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

(Order on C.M. Substitution Application No.6 of 2019.)

The substitution application is within time.

The substitution application is allowed.

Office shall record the word "deceased" before the name of petitioner no.5 and also the fact that his heirs and legal representatives are already on record as petitioner nos.3 and 4.

Order Date :- 16.10.2019

Jyotsana

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 54288 of 2017

Petitioner :- Janardan Singh And 4 Others

Respondent :- Collector/Distt. Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 8 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ramanand Pandey, Pradeep Narayan Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Nanhe Lal Tripathi

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

(Order on Writ Petition.)

List for admission in the next cause list showing the name of Shri Niladra Shekhar Singh as one of the counsel for the respondents.

Order Date :- 16.10.2019

Jyotsana