

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 54288 of 2017

Petitioner :- Janardan Singh And 4 Others

Respondent :- Collector/Distt. Dy. Director Of Consolidation
And 8 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ramanand Pandey, Pradeep Narayan
Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Nanhe Lal Tripathi, Niladra
Shekhar Singh, Pramod Kumar Singh Paliwal

Hon'ble Prakash Padia, J.

Vide order dated 21.11.2017 counsel for the respondents were granted time to file counter affidavit, till date no counter affidavit has been filed.

In the interest of justice, counsel for the respondents granted three weeks' further time to file counter affidavit.

List this case on 06.04.2020.

Order Date :- 4.3.2020

Swati