

Court No. - 21

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 54288 of 2017

Petitioner :- Janardan Singh And 4 Others

Respondent :- Collector/Distt. Dy. Director Of Consolidation
And 8 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ramanand Pandey, Pradeep Narayan
Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Nanhe Lal Tripathi, Niladra
Shekhar Singh, Pramod Kumar Singh Paliwal, Shiv Mangal
Pandey

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

Learned counsel for the petitioners states that he has filed a substitution application on 25.08.2021 in the Registry, which is not on the record.

Office is directed to trace out the same and place it on the record.

List this matter on **01.10.2021**.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 16.9.2021

VR/