



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 54288 of 2017

Janardan Singh And 4 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Collector/Distt. Dy. Director Of Consolidation And
8 Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Pardeep Narayan Pandey, Ramanand
Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Mohammad Tahir Kurashi, Mohd
Shamim Khan, C.S.C., Nanhe Lal
Tripathi, Niladra Shekhar Singh,
Pramod Kumar Singh Paliwal, Saurabh
Kumar Pandey, Shiv Mangal Pandey

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 03.12.2025 in top ten cases.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 13, 2025

PS*/C.Prakash